19th FINA World Championships

BU
2022
Budapest (HUN)
ind 18 June - 3 July 2022 fina
WATER IS OUR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Event 128 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Final
22 JUN 2022 - 19:50 4x200m nage libre - femmes Finale
Results
Event Number 28
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:40.33 1:54.37 3:49.37 5:4503 CHN - People's Republic of China Tokyo (JPN) 29 JUL 2021
CR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - People's Republic of China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 7:51.47 1:59.01 3:55.87 5:54.53 CAN - Canada Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017
. Time
Rank Lane NAT / Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Behi
ehind
1 3 USA - United States of America 7:41.45 CR
WEINSTEIN Claire 0.76 27.92 57.72 1:27.65 1:56.71 (2) 1:56.71
SMITH Leah 0.26 26.80 56.08 1:26.28 1:56.47 (3) 3:53.18
LEDECKY Katie 0.24 26.28 54.86 1:24 .17 1:53.67 (1) 5:46.85
SIMS Bella 0.25 25.85 54.59 1:24.43 1:54.60 (1) 7:41.45
2 4  AUS - Australia 7:43.86 2.41
WILSON Madison 0.72 27.59 57.18 1:27.34 1:56.74 (3) 1:56.74
NEALE Leah 0.13 26.55 55.83 1:25.62 1:55.27 (1) 3:52.01
MELVERTON Kiah 0.24 26.82 56.01 1:25.82 1:55.91 (2) 5:47.92
O'CALLAGHAN Mollie 0.30 26.24 54.93 1:25.12 1:55.94 (2) 7:43.86
3 6 CAN - Canada 7:44.76 3.31
McINTOSH Summer 0.80 27.32 56.22 1:25.59 1:54.79 J (1) 1:54.79
SANCHEZ Kayla 0.26 26.55 56.12 1:26.41 1:57.39 (2) 3:52.18
RUCK Taylor 0.18 26.37 55.56 1:25.38 1:56.75 (3) 5:48.93
OLEKSIAK Penny 0.15 25.89 54.76 1:25.17 1:55.83 (3) 7:44.76
4 5 CHN - People's Republic of China 7:45.72 4.27
TANG Muhan 0.75 27.88 57.68 1:27.80 1:58.10 (5) 1:58.10
LI Bingjie 0.31 26.99 56.97 1:27.24 1:56.67 (4) 3:54.77
Al Yanhan 0.1 26.58 56.05 1:26.27 1:56.77 (4) 5:51.54
YANG Junxuan 0.28 26.29 55.50 1:24.81 1:54.18 (4)7:45.72
5 2 HUN - Hungary 7:57.90 16.45
PADAR Nikolett 0.72 28.12 58.29 1:28.18 1:58.01 (4) 1:58.01
MOLNAR Dora 0.31 27.20 57.84 1:29.32 1:59.76 (6) 3:57.77
KESELY Ajna 0.15 27.44 57.48 1:28.42 1:59.69 (5) 5:57.46
KAPAS Boglarka 0.33 28.14 58.88 1:30.13 2:00.44 (5) 7:57.90
6 7 BRA -Brazil 7:58.38 16.93
BALDUCCINI Stephanie 0.69 27.78 57.94 1:28.42 1:59.00 (7) 1:59.00
TOMANIK DIAMANTE Giovanna 0.24 27.16 57.16 1:27.99 1:59.37 (7) 3:58.37
da SILVA RODRIGUES Aline 0.19 27.90 58.63 1:29.51 2:00.43 (6) 5:58.80
MANGABEIRA HEITMANN Maria Paula 0.36 27.71 57.67 1:28.42 1:59.58 (6) 7:58.38
7 8 NZL - New Zealand 7:59.08 17.63
FAIRWEATHER Erika 0.72 27.55 57.91 1:28.48 1:58.24 (6) 1:58.24
THOMAS Eve 0.22 28.16 58.45 1:28.75 1:59.17 (5) 3:57.41
DEANS Caitlin 0.26 28.58 59.63 1:30.54 2:01.57 (7) 5:58.98
LITTLEJOHN Laura 0.16 27.73 58.28 1:29.04 2:00.10 (7) 7:59.08
8 1 JPN -Japan 8:00.03 18.58
YOSHII Momoka 0.66 28.05 58.85 1:30.64 2:01.67 (8) 2:01.67
NAMBA Miyu 0.20 27.74 58.06 1:28.76 1:58.52 (8) 4:00.19
MASUDA Aoi 0.16 27.61 58.06 1:28.69 1:59.70 (8) 5:59.89
KOBORI Waka 0.23 28.05 58.64 1:29.51 2:00.14 (8) 8:00.03
Legend:
CR Championship Record J World Junior Record at intermediate distance R.T. Reaction Time
WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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